Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,132

1,977

R$
988.00

19-05-2017

19-05-2017

19-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
CONTRATACAO
DE BANDAS
LOCAIS,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2014/2017.




